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Dhiraj Dhanpal Bhagat

Q@ At-Post-Wasi, Teh-Samudrapur, Dist-Wardha
L 9921264102
¥ bhagatdhiraj233@gmail.com

Date of Birth : 07/08/1996

Marital Status : Single

Nationality . Indian

Known Languages : Marathi, Hindi, English

Intend to build career with corporate of high tech environment with committed
and dedicated people, which will help me for exploring myself and realize my
potential.

Shram Sadhana Bombay Trust College Of Engineering and Technology
Computer Engineering
61.30

Dr. B. R. Ambedkar Jr. College, Hinganghat
HSC
70.92

Dr. B. R. Ambedkar School, Hinganghat
SSC
84.73

2019

2014

2012

Linux Open Source(Ubuntu)
C, C++, Java

MySQL

Windows10

Task Monitoring System 6 Months

Phishing Attack Prevention Using Visual Crpytography 1 Year

Hardworking & Dedicated towards work.
Quick learner and adaptability as per environment or requirements

| hereby declare that the information furnished above is true to the best of my
knowledge.
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